

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

McKinn International Pte Ltd

5001 Beach Road #09-85, Golden Mile Complex, Singapore 199588, Singapore

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Basem Obaid - Area Operations Manager Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Current issue date: 30 June 2018 Expiry date: 15 May 2020 Certificate identity number: 10100441 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 – 16 May 2005

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0052219

The scope of this approval is applicable to: Sales and procurement of chemicals.







Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Fusionopolis Place #09-11 Galaxis, Singapore 138522



Certificate Schedule

Certificate identity number: 10100441

Location	Activities
5001 Beach Road #09-85, Golden Mile Complex, Singapore 199588, Singapore	ISO 9001:2015 Sales and procurement of chemicals.
SNG0160376/A (English) McKinn International (Shanghai) Co Ltd No. 69 Dongfang Road Eton Place Tower A Room 2006 Pudong, Shanghai 200120, China	ISO 9001:2015 化学产品的采购和销售。





Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Fusionopolis Place #09-11 Galaxis, Singapore 138522